
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2005/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200512130006
44490

12/13/2005
12:46:05

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES RESTER JOE
D

200305150003
01870

200512280006
67020

12/28/2005
02:21:11

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARR
MYRTICE A

199905210002
13011

200512280006
67060

12/28/2005
02:32:27

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES O BARR, JON
W

200203280001
45181


