Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2005/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200512130006 44490	12:46:05	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RESTER JOE D					200305150003 01870	
200512280006 67020	02:21:11	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARR MYRTICE A					199905210002 13011	
200512280006 67060	02:32:27	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	O BARR, JON W					200203280001 45181	